Ergebnis
Typ
Vorgabe
Modus

Modus
Modus

Bahndaten

Kurzergebnis

Rang

Details
Rang
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15 Runden

alle volle Distanz
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alle volle Distanz

Name
SR INSULA 132

Name

Mayr Gerhard
Spindler Tom
Habermann Martin
Dadam Martin
Mayr Glinter

Otto Robert
Drofenik Michi

Name

Mayr Gerhard

Spindler Tom

Habermann Martin

Dadam Martin

Mayr Glnter

Otto Robert

Drofenik Michi

WEIHNACHTSFEIER 27.12.2025
FLY BMW M1
M 1:32

Min-Zeit Masstab
5 32

Runden Zeit [0} Bestzeit
60 9:22.93 9,382
60 9:24.25 9,404
60 9:25.69 9,428
60 9:27.23 9,454
60 9:28.10 9,468
60 9:32.45 9,541
60 9:47.84 9,797

Lauf Spur Runden Zeit

60 9:22.93
15 2:21.65
15 2:23.52
15 2:22.08
15 2:15.67
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60 9:24.25
15 2:26.14
15 2:15.07
15 2:21.22
15 2:21.81

N o b
w R, N

60 9:25.69
15 2:23.45
15 2:24.46
15 2:16.42
15 2:21.35
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60 9:27.23
15 2:24.32
15 2:17.15
15 2:23.20
15 2:22.54
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60 9:28.10
15 2:24.85
15 2:18.78
15 2:20.67
15 2:23.78
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60 9:32.45
15 2:27.77
15 2:20.09
15 2:21.57
15 2:23.01
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60 9:47.84
15 2:19.71
15 2:31.26
15 2:31.66
15 2:25.20
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Bestzeit

9,354
9,348
9,331
8,909

9,623
8,924
9,286
9,355

7,053
9,528
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9,033
9,407
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Mayr Gerhard
Spindler Tom
Habermann Martin
Dadam Martin
Mayr Glnter

Otto Robert
Drofenik Michi

141,65s
141,22s
141,35s
143,20s
140,68s
141,57s
151,26s

135,67s
135,07s
136,43s
137,165
138,78s
140,10s
139,72s

143,53s
141,81s
143,45s
142,55s
143,79s
143,01s
151,66s

142,08s
146,15s
144,47s
144,33s
144,85s
147,77s
145,20s



